Monthly Costs
Housing
Child Care
Food

Transportation

Health Care

Miscellaneous

Taxes
Earned
Income Tax
Credit (-)
Child Care
Tax Credit
)

Child Tax
Credit (-)

Self-Sufficiency
Wage

Hourly

Monthly
Annual

The Self-Sufficiency Standard for
King County (Seattle), WA 20n

Adult +

+

2 Adults +
preschooler preschooler

+

Adult school-age school-age

979
o
259
90
u3
144
283

$10.62

$1,869
$22,423

179
1560
589
90
394
381
815

-100

-167

$26.94

$4,742
$56,904

79
1560
810
180
451
418
802

-100

-167

$14.58
per adult
$5,133
$61,600

The Self-Sufficiency Standard for
King County (East), WA 20n

Adult +

2 Adults +

preschooler preschooler

+

+

Adult school-age school-age

1389
o
259
108
u3
187
426

$14.10

$2,481
$29,776

1671
1560

589

108 -

394
432
985

-100

-167

$3110

$5,474
$65,690

1671
1560
810
216
451
471
978

-100

-167

$16.74
per adult
$5,891

The Self-Sufficiency Standard for
King County (North), WA 201

Adult +

2 Adults +

preschooler preschooler

+

+

The Self-Sufficiency Standard for
King County (South), WA 20n

Adult +

2 Adults +

preschooler preschooler

+

<+

Adult school-age school-age Adult school-age school-age

1200
o
259
108
u3
168
362

$12.56

$2,210

$70,697 $26,522

1444
1560
589
108

394
410
909

-100

_167

$29.25

$5,148
$61,774

1444
1560
810
216
451
448
902

-100

-167

$15.81
per adult
$5,565

997
o

259
108

13
148
295

$10.90

$1,919

$66,780 $23,028

1200
1560
589
108
394
385
828

=100

-167

$27.26

$4,797
$57,569

1200
1560
810
216
451
424
821

-100

-167

$14.81
per adult
$5,215
$62,575



