	The Self-Sufficiency Standard for King County (Seattle), WA 2011			The Self-Sufficiency Standard for King County (East), WA 2011			The Self-Sufficiency Standard for King County (North), WA 2011			The Self-Sufficiency Standard for King County (South), WA 2011			
		Adult + preschooler +	2 Adults + preschooler +		Adult + preschooler +	2 Adults + preschooler +		Adult + preschooler +	2 Adults + preschooler +		Adult + preschooler +	2 Adults + preschooler +	
Monthly Costs	Adult	school-age	school-age	Adult	school-age	school-age	Adult	school-age	school-age	Adult	school-age	school-age	
Housing	979	1179	1179	1389	1671	1671	1200	1444	1444	997	1200	1200	
Child Care	o	1560	1560	o	1560	1560	О	1560	1560	o	1560	1560	
Food	259	589	810	259	589	810	259	589	810	259	589	810	
Transportation	90	90	180	108	108	. 216	108	108	216	108	108	216	
Health Care	113	394	451	113	394	451	113	394	451	113	394	451	
Miscellaneous	144	381	418	187	432	471	168	410	448	148	385	424	*
Taxes	283	815	802	426	985	978	362	909	902	295	828	821	
Earned Income Tax Credit (-)	o	0	o	o	o	0	o	o	0	o	o	o	
Child Care Tax Credit							P						
(-)	0	-100	-100	О	-100	-100	0	-100	-100	0	-100	-100	
Child Tax Credit (-)	o	-167	-167	o	-167	-167	o	-167	-167	o	-167	-167	
Self-Sufficiency Wage				9									
Hourly	\$10.62	\$26.94	\$14.58	\$14.10	\$31.10	\$16.74	\$12.56	\$29.25	\$15.81	\$10.90	\$27.26	\$14.81	
•			per adult	-	-	per adult	Ī	-	per adult			per adult	
Monthly	\$1,869	\$4,742	•	\$2,481	\$5,474	•	\$2,210	\$5,148	•	\$1,919	\$4,797	\$5,215	
Annual	\$22,423			\$29,776			\$26,522	\$61,774			\$57,569	\$62,575	